BOLLORE S.A.

BOLLORE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000039299
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Price
6.185 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.57% (0.04)

FR0000039299
BOL
Euronext Paris
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
16,807 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.11 EUR (34)
6.25 EUR (100)
6.15 EUR
6.235 EUR
6.145 EUR
6.15 EUR
6.184786 EUR
671,269
4,151,655.00
751

920

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511262,220922641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039299&ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039299&ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80f8e0529dc0bbdc9688f710164df4eb888373364fed7eca4db5343d554ce2b5&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbc294cdc5ec0f722&time=1713494266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c3f22bdde5934b78dfa7dcc5d1555ae06a5d693a6ce5aa229cce61c82ffa37e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f5b3a2e432173dbf&time=1713494266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=978494640b5cab63d7066590ac8f391cf90df5cda976a2566f98d3ed3f4bb5dd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33cb99513d5914fd3&time=1713494266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba3cad68bad35f9a1aa93892995977e16b8bd8dd964f94ea71194f5d0506e6db&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66f26f55b710d5f77&time=1713494266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e7be61e8b030d7f66b7112c50f271bf3eea4286e343163c2aa9ccf39f81da35&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b05e8c78f454b7fe&time=1713494266&tool=RSC

BOLLORE S.A.

Details

2024/04/17 17:35:02

Price
6.185 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.57% (0.04)

ISIN FR0000039299
Symbol BOL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 16,807 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.11 EUR (34)
Ask (Ask size) 6.25 EUR (100)
Open 6.15 EUR
High 6.235 EUR
Low 6.145 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.15 EUR
VWAP 6.184786 EUR
Volume (pcs) 671,269
Trading volume 4,151,655.00
Number of trades 751
Last size 920
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.45% +6.91% +47.19%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +0.40 +1.98
Beta 0.63 0.66 0.70
Volatility 16.62 18.43 22.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/17

2024/
0417

2024/
04117

2024/
04117

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

15:44

08:11

17:30

6.206 EUR (550,569
6.219 EUR (947,557
5.937 EUR (880,898
5.687 EUR (1,043,309

5.615 EUR (2024/01/17

)
)
)
)
6.425 EUR (2024/04/04)
)
)
)

(
6.425 EUR (2024/04/04
4.930 EUR (2023/10/03

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.20 EUR  0.00 3

6.185 EUR 0.07 26

6.195 EUR 0.00 10

6.185 EUR 0.00 2

6.1625 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3746076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884476

BOLLORE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

08:20

20:14

17:35

08:10

21:50

6.14 EUR

6.603 USD

6.185 EUR

6.095 EUR

6.185 EUR

0.00

0.82

4.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

47

751

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23163773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24642156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23198556

BOLLORE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BOLLO RE

Contact Details
BOLLORE SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cyrille
Bolloré

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors
Alexandre Francois
Picciotto

Benoit Alteirac

Chantal Bolloré

Cédric de
Bailliencourt dit
Courcol

David Macmillan
Elsa Berst

Frangois Thomazeau
Marie Bolloré
Sophie Kloosterman
Sébastien Bolloré

Virginie Courtin

Yannick Bolloré

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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